ANDHRA PRADESH

CIPET : CSTS - Vijayawada

Survey No.377, Surampalli(V)
Gannavaram(M), Krishna Dist.,
Vijayawada — 521212

e-Mail: vijayawada@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Mr.Balu J-(+91) 9840406117
Mr.R Srinu-(+91) 8985925810
Mr.Malleswara Rao G-(+91) 9440531978

HARYANA

CIPET : IPT - Murthal

DCRUST Campus, 50th Mile Stone,
NH-1, Murthal, Dist - Sonepat,

Pin - 131 039 (Haryana).

e-Mail: murthal@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Mr. Harendra Kumar
(+91) 97300 03953

(+91) 9463 731928

ASSAM

CIPET : CSTS - Guwahati

NH-31, P.O: ChangsariDistrict: Kamrup,
Guwahati-781 101

e-Mail: guwahati@cipet.gov.in

Contact: Dr. Harekrishna Deka

(+91) 88110 99022

JHARKHAND

CIPET : CSTS - Ranchi

Hehal,

Ranchi - 834005,

Jharkhand.

e-Mail: ranchi@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Mr. Prem Prakash Nagda
(+91) 8058128857

BIHAR

CIPET : CSTS - Hajipur

EPIP Complex,

Hajipur Industrial Area,

Hajipur - 844 102.

e-Mail: hajipur@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Mr. Md. Aijaz Ahmed
(+91) 83055 02983 / 7781020337

KARNATAKA

CIPET : CSTS — Mysuru

No.437/A,

Hebbel Industrial area,

Mysuru - 570 016.

e-Mail: mysore@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Smt.S Bharathi

(+91) 94661 46008 / 97890 10015

(+91) 9466146001

GUJARAT

CIPET : IPT — Ahmedabad

Plot No. 630, Phase-lV,

GIDC, Vatva,

Ahmedabad - 382 445.

e-Mail: ahmedabad@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Mr. Ratan Kumar,

(+91) 73688 02551

Mr.Jagan S.Mehta-(+91) 8780462772

MADHYA PRADESH

CIPET : CSTS - Bhopal

'G' Sector, J. K. Road,

Govindpura Industrial Area,

Bhopal - 462 023.

e-Mail: bhopal@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Mr. Avanish Singh Chahar,
(+91) 94580 29986

Mrs. Sarita Thapliyal

(+91) 7869955238

MAHARASHTRA

CIPET : CSTS - Aurangabad

Plot No. J-3/2,

MIDC Industrial Area, Chikalthana,
Aurangabad - 431 006.

e-Mail: aurangabad@cipet.gov.in

Contact: Mr.M.T. Bharne-(+91) 9325687902
Mr.Santosh Suryawanshi-(+91) 9373687915

MAHARASHTRA

CIPET : CSTS - Chandrapur

Plot No.: 107/43, Chavan Colony,
Theerthroop Nagar,

Near WCL Quarters,

Chandrapur - 442 401.

e-Mail: chandrapur@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Mr. Sharath P T

(+91) 70129 41382

(+91) 91122 52204




TAMIL NADU

CIPET : CSTS - Madurai

Near Periyar Samathuvapuram, Thiruvathavur,
Madurai - 625110.
e-Mail:atpdc.madurai@cipet.gov.in

Contact: Mr. E Sivakumar

(+91) 81294 97183

TAMIL NADU
CIPET : IPT - Chennai

T.V.K. Industrial Estate,lGuindy, Chennai - 600 032.

e-Mail: chennai@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Mr. A.Ravichandran
(+91) 96002 54350

ODISHA

CIPET : CSTS - Balasore

Plot No.A, IDCO, Bampada Industrial Area,
Balasore - 756056, Odisha.
e-Mail:apptc.balasore@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Ms.Niharika Parida

(+91) 99371 42648

Mrs. Gargi Khan - (+91) 6370703012

ODISHA

CIPET : CSTS - Bhubaneswar

MCTI Campus -3/79, Sector-A, Zone-B,
Mancheswar Industrial Estate,
Bhubaneswar - 751 010.

e-Mail: mtci@cipet.gov.in

Mr.Prasant Kumar Sarangi-(+91) 9937632279

CHHATTISGARH

CIPET : IPT — Raipur

Industrial Area Bhanpuri,

Near Urkura Railway Station,

Bhanpuri, Raipur - 493221 (Chhattisgarh)

e-Mail: raipur@cipet.gov.in

Contact: Mrs. Ambika Joshi

(+91) 9351351741

Mr.Nilesh Kumar Sharma-(+91) 8827671703
Mr.Ravindra Sonba Walke-(+91) 9158232253

CHHATISGARH

CIPET : CSTS - Korba
Education Hub, Syahimudi,
Post : Gopalpur, Via-Jamnipali,
Korba - 495450 (Chhattisgarh)
e-Mail: korba@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Dr. Diwesh Meshram
(+91) 94228 02207

KERALA

CIPET : IPT — Kochi

HIL Colony, Edayar Road,

Pathalam, Eloor, Udyogamandal P.O.,
Kochi - 683 501.

e-Mail: kochi@cipet.gov.in

Contact: Dr. K. P. Bhuvana

(+91) 9894398623

Mr. Nidhin PM - (+91) 88914 24894

MANIPUR

CIPET : CSTS - Imphal
C-12, Industrial Estate,
Takyelpat,

Imphal - 795 001.

Email: imphal@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Mr. I. Ranijit Singh
(+91) 84159 01941

(+91) 98620 27422

(+91) 89740 42348

TELANGANA

CIPET : CSTS - Hyderabad

IDA Phase-ll,

Cherlapally,

Hyderabad-500 051.

e-Mail: hyderabad@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Mr. D. Anjaneya Sharma
(+91) 8093140230

Mrs. G.Jayalakshmi

(+91) 8374064444

UTTARAKHAND

CIPET : CSTS - Dehradun

Haridwar Road, Post - Bhaniyawala,
Doiwala, Dehradun - 248140 (Uttarakhand)
Email : dehradun@cipet.gov.in

Contact: Mr. Brajesh Kumar Singh

(+91) 80520 63550

Mr.Jetandra Silswal-(+91) 7457001353




TRIPURA

CIPET : CSTS - Agartala

Rubber Park Area,
Bhudjungnagar,

Sub-Division: Mohanpur,Agartala,
Tripura, Pin - 799 008

e-Mail: agartala@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Mr. Sagolsem Itomba
(+91) 98849 54937

PUNJAB

CIPET : CSTS — Amritsar

P.O. Rayon & Silk Mills,
Adjacent to GND University,
Amritsar - 143 104.

e-Mail: amritsar@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Mr.Daljinder Singh
(+91) 8725040044

UTTAR PRADESH

CIPET : IPT — Lucknow

B-27, Amausi Indl. Area,
Lucknow - 226 008.

e-Mail: lucknow@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Dr. Irfan Ahmad Mir
(+91) 9929444230

UTTAR PRADESH

CIPET : CSTS - Varanasi

Araji No. 69, 34BT PAC,

Inside KPS Group Campus,
Bhullanpur, Varanasi — 221108
e-Mail: varanasi@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Mr Pranat Paul Dubey
(+91) 9805 096674

Mr.Anil Kumar Khare-(+91) 7607194013

RAJASTHAN

CIPET: CSTS - Jaipur

SP - 1298, Sitapura Industrial Area,
Phase-lll, Tonk Road,

Jaipur - 302 022.

e-Mail: jaipur@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Mr Pradeep sahu

(+91) 96727 78952

WEST BENGAL

CIPET : CSTS - Haldia

City Centre, P.O.- Debhog,
Dist. Purba Medinipur,
Haldia - 721 657.

e-Mail : haldia@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Mr Arindam Patra
(+91) 90020 65809

HIMACHAL PRADESH
CIPET : CSTS — Baddi

Plot No-198/201,

Near Biogenetic Pvt. Ltd.,
Jharmaijri, Baddi, Dist: Solan,
Himachal Pradesh - 174103
e-Mail: baddi@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Mr. Ramesh Babu
(+91) 89770 33373

(+91) 94178 04668

MADHYA PRADESH

CIPET : CSTS - Gwalior

Textile Technology Dept. Building,
Near Women Polytechnic,

Padav, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474007
e-Mail: gwalior@cipet.gov.in
Contact: Mr Lakhan Singh

(+91) 98933 44859
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